Zeli Systems
SATPAK-104PLUS-FORCE22
Precise Position Service (PPS)
GPS Solution
 for the PC/104 bus
Features:
• The SATPAK-104PLUS-FORCE22 is a carrier board that
provides a PC/104 interface for the Precise Position Service

  Conn:  MMCX
 Type:  Coaxial
Ordering Information:
Use the part numbers below to order the SATPAK-104PLUS-
FORCE22.
SATPAK-104PLUS-FORCE22-00 (FORCE22 with 3.3V
antenna drive, internal TCXO, and CMOS levels on the RDT/IP
and REPRG ports)
SATPAK-104PLUS-FORCE22-20 (FORCE22 with 5.0V
antenna drive, internal TCXO, and RS-232 levels on the RDT/IP
and REPRG ports)
SATPAK-104PLUS-FORCE22-05 (FORCE22 with 5.0V
antenna drive, external TCXO, and RS-232 levels on the
RDT/IP and REPRG ports)
SATPAK-104PLUS-FORCE22-25 (FORCE22 with 3.3V
antenna drive, internal TCXO, and RS-232 levels on the RDT/IP
and REPRG ports)
Antenna
Have Quick